

4TH On A/c Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Roue from mmgsy Road To					
Nadapur Jala (mmgsy-sc)					
Name of Agency:- Baikunth Nath					
Mishra					
Agreement No:- 32/mmgsy-sc/SBD/					
2020-21					
Date of start:- 29.01.2021					
Date of Compl ⁿ :- 28.10.2021					
Actual Date of Compl ⁿ :- 12.03.2022					
Date of Entry :- 13/12/2022					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1)	Providing & fixing working				
	Bench mark & Pillars				
	Qty = 0.285 km (vide TMB Pg-20)				
	@ 12655.89 Rs/km			Rs	3607 = 00
2)	clearing & Grubbing				
	Roue Land				
	Qty = 0.057 Hect (vide TMB Pg-20)				
	@ 51137.38 Rs/Hect			Rs	2915 = 00
3)	P/V Box Culturing				
	Qty = 29.92 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-20)				
	@ 126.24 Rs/m ³			Rs	3777 = 00
4)	Construction of Embankment				
	with approx material obtained				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Broom Roadways Cutting					
Qty = 17.95 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 96.68 Rs/m ³				Rs	1735 = 00
5) P/v G.B.B. Cor-I					
Qty = 187.33 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 3335.20 Rs/m ³				Rs	624,783 = 00
6) Construction of Sub-Grade & Earthen Shoulder					
Qty = 293.55 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 183.22 Rs/m ³				Rs	53784 = 00
7) Construction of embankment with approved material from borrow pit lead-1000mtr					
Qty = 404.87 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 196.92 Rs/m ³				Rs	79727 = 00
8) P/v & fixing Typical reinforcement masonry Board					
Qty = 4.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 10155.44 Rs/no				Rs	40622 = 00
9) P/v and Laying Pipe dual 300mm Dia					
Qty = 7.50 mtr (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 975.85 Rs/mtr				Rs	7319 = 00
10) E/w excavation for structure					
Qty = 56.60 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 294.70 Rs/m ³				Rs	16,680 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Providing Serrd filing in founel" — do —					
Qty = 4.20 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-22)					
@ 573.85 Rs/m ³ —					RS 2410 = 00
12) P/V GSB in founel" —					
Qty = 6.30 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 3335.20 Rs/m ³ —					RS 21,012 = 00
13) P/V PCC m-10 (2:3:6) in open founel" — do —					
Qty = 4.20 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-22)					
@ 6229.0 Rs/m ³ —					RS 26,162 = 00
14) P/V RCC m-25 in Sub-Structure					
Qty = 5.25 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-22)					

@ 7309.30 Rs/m³ — RS 38374 = 00

15) P/V RCC m25 in Super Structure — do —					
Qty = 13.97 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-23)					
@ 7888.20 Rs/m ³ —					RS 1,10,198 = 00
16) P/V & Constructed Deck Slab wearing Coat — do —					
Qty = 1.134 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-23)					
@ 12041.30 Rs/m ³ —					RS 13655 = 00
17) S/P, & Placing HYSD bar					
Qty = 3.59 MT (vide TMB, Pg-23)					
@ 57229.60 Rs/MT —					RS 2,05,457 = 00
18) Painting two Coat —					
Qty = 100.05 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-23)					
@ 98.60 Rs/m ² —					RS 9865 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) P/V & Laying WBM Gr-3					
Qty = 81.78 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-23)					
@ 4543.25 Rs/m ³					Rs 371,456 = 00
20) P/V & Laying Primer Coat (SS-1)					
Qty = 1090.13 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-23)					
@ 44.34 Rs/m ²					Rs 48336 = 00
21) P/V & Laying Tack Coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 1090.13 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-23)					
@ 15.33 Rs/m ²					Rs 16712.200
22) P/V & Laying MDS					
Qty = 1090.13 m ² (vide TMB Pg-23)					
@ 246.84 Rs/m ²					Rs 269088 = 00
23) P/V RCC M/S grade Boundary Pillars					
Qty = 22 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-24)					
@ 520.00 Rs/No					Rs 11440 = 00
23) i) Kilometer stone					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-24)					
@ 2335.03 Rs/No					Rs 2335 = 00
(ii) 200 mtr stone PreCast.					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-24)					
@ 632.96 Rs/No					Rs 633 = 00
24) i) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-24)					
@ 4560.88 Rs/No					Rs 4561 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(ii) 900 mm dia Side				
octagonal				
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB Pg-24)				
@ 8296.98 Rs/NO				Rs 8297 = 00
25) Direction & Place				
Identification Bign Boord				
Qty = 3.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-24)				
@ 10172.34 Rs/NO				Rs 30517 = 00
26) Road marking with hot				
Qty = 57.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg-25)				
@ 859.46 Rs/m ²				Rs 48989 = 00
27) planting of trees on Road				
Qty = 22 NO (vide TMB Pg-25)				
@ 809.85 Rs/NO				Rs 22676 = 00
Total =				21,03,632 = 00
Add GST @ 12%			(+) =	2,52,436 = 00
Add L.C @ 1%			(+) =	21036 = 00
Add S.F @ 10% (on material)			(+) =	10518 = 00
Total =				2387622 = 00
less 0.01% below As Per Agmt			(-) =	239 = 00
Total =				2387383 = 00
Less Previous Payment			(-) =	17,20,172 = 00
Total =				6,67,211 = 00
<i>[Signature]</i> 13/12/2022 JE <i>[Signature]</i> 14/12/2022				